
CPPP Tender List from OI.IO.2O21-3L.L2.2O27

S.No Tender ID Iender Reference Number lender Title
Tender

Category

Published

DDMYYYY
STATUS

L 2021 CS|R 100167 1 \ M L-SNP/MTE-G KB ISM I 63-2I ;pare parts of optical microscope Goods 3u1212027 Under Process

2 2021 cstR 99831 l NM L-SNP/MER-MKJ/SM/61-21
iupply of Lamps for Atomic Absorption
ine.tronhotometer

3oods 28/1212027 Under Process

3 2021 CSIR 99099 NMVPUR/32h8I2LNP

:abrication, Assembly, Supply and

:ommissioning of Temperature Control
Jnit

Soods zr/12/2o2t Under Process

4 2021 CS|R 99078 1 NMVPUR|32|LT/2tNP

;upply, Installation, Commissioning and

Jser training of Slow Strain Rate Testing

iSSRT) Machine for Environmental

{ssisted Cracking (EAC} Studies

Soods 2Ur2l2o2r Under Process

5 2021 CS|R 98391 l N M L-SN P/AM P-PD ISM lS4-2L
SEEBECK CO.EFFICIENT ANd RESISTIVITY

MEASUREMENT UNIT
3oods 16lr2l2o2t Under Process

o 2021 CS|R 98451 N M L-SN P/MC-CP I SM / 58-2L'
;upply Installation Commissioning of
Soare for 58 Tiser XRF Svstem

Soods rslL2l2o2r Under Process

7 2021 csrR 98158 I !M L-SNP/MC-RDB/SM/s6-21
iupply Installation and Commissioning ol
3amera Dgtl 1.3 mp Usb Lu 100m

Soods 13l72l2O2L Under Process

E 2021 CS|R 98061 I v M L-SN P/MTE-H M / SM ls7 -21

PC BasedPCl express Card and LED

computer screen for existing camera

with up gradation of software,

Installation for Micro Hardness Tester

Soods 13lt2/2o2r Under Process

9 2021.CS|R 97244 | rMvPURl32l16l2rNP
Supply, Installation and commissioning

of Gaussian 16, GaussView 6, TCP Linda !
Goods )6lr2l2o2t Under Process

10 2021_CSr R_96914_1 \f MuPUR/3s/12l2rNPlR
SparesConsumables for Thermal

Electrical Resistiviw TER20OORH
Goods )3/12/2O2r Under Process

,4.,: 2021 CS|R 96091 1

--!.".':tl

NML/P0R/32[o9/27lvP

Supply, Installation and Commissioning

of Displacement Measurement Systems

and data-logging system for Creep

Machines

Goods ,_5hLl2O21 Under Process

12 2021 CS|R 95314 I N M L-SN P/MTE-CSI SM I 48-2r
;upply Installation and Commissioning o

l0O J. Pendulum lmpact Testing Machine
Goods 22/Lt/2O27 Under Process

15 2021 CS|R 94873 7 NML-SN P/MER-ABH r/SM/4s-21
iupply of Lithium Data Coded Hollow

:athode Lamo for AAS
Goods 16lu202L Under Process

L4
2021 CS|R 632605 1 NML-SNP/MER-RBM/SM/43-2 1

JT'LjKAUAI IUN UT UAI'I
)ROFESSIONAL AND INDIA
)ATABASE ,.

3oods 11.11.2021 Under Process

15 2021 CS|R 93270 1 N M L-SN P/MC-AKM/SM/39-2 1
Supply Installation Commissioning of
Potentiostat Ga lvanostat

Soods rrltrl2o2L Under Process

2021 CS|R 94358 I N M L-SN P/M ER-NSR/SM/|4-21
SupplV installation and Commissioning of
Furnace Transformer

Soods rolrrl2o2r Under Process

I7 2021 CSIR 63147A 1 NMUPUR/35/18/21lVP SUPPLY OF CHEMICALS Goods J3.tr.202r Under Process

18 2021 CS|R 93795 1 NML-SNP/MTE-AKCISMI 42-2L Supply of Spares of lon Milling System Soods )3/rrl2o2r Under Process

19 2021 CS|R 93008 NMUPUR/35/2OI21NP SPARE PARTS OF ICP OES Soods 24.LO.202t Under Process

20 2021 CS|R 93259 \|ML-SNP/MNP-MR/SM/38-2 1 SUPPLY OF BARNSTEAD CARTRIDGE Soods 29.LO.202t Under Process

2I 2021 c-stR 93276 t rMvPUR|3Z/I4/2LNP

Supply, Installation and Commissioning

of Computer Controlled Electrochemical

Workstation

I i.e. Potentiostat/Galva nostatl

Goods 29hol2O27 Under Process

22
2021 CS|R 93067 NMUPUR/32I1OI21NP

1UKIZUN M/\ I trKIAL I EJ I IN(J
SOFTWARE WITH DONGLE FOR
I25KS UTM MACHINE

Goods 27.LO.202t Under Process

23 2021 CS|R 930't3 NMUPUR/35/19121NP
JPA]<E PAK I5 FUT{ I UNI T'IKM
ritoDEL 6565 Soods 28.rO.202r Under Process

24
2021 csrR 92531 1

NML-SNP/MNP-MS/SM/36-2.I
lype N lmmersion Liquid, ISO 8036,250
nl

Soods 25.tO.202r FO Released

25 2021_CSIR_92537_ N M L-SN P/MTE-LKM/SM/40-21 ipaps and accessories for Dual channel
)otentiostat/Galvanostat with RRDE

3oods 25.t0.202t PO Released



26

2021 CS|R 91216 NMUPUR/32I13121NP

5UT'T'LY. INJ IALI.A I IUN.
3OMMISSIONING OF ARGON ARC
UELTING FURNACE WITH CASTING
:ACILITY UNDER HIGH VACUUM

Goods 11t10t2021

Under Process

27

2021 CS|R 98688 NMUPUR/35/6311gNP \NNUAL MAIN IANNUAL MAIN I ENANUE
]ONTRACT OF HOT DIP PROCESS
;IMULATORENANCE CONTRACT OF HOT DIP
,ROCESS SIMULATOR

Services 20t12t2021 Under Process

28 2021 CS|R 98710 | NMvPUR/NM/3s/2sl2r
Annual Maintenance Contract of Bomb

Calorimeters
Services 17/12/2027 Under Process

29 2021 csrR 98361 1 NML/PUR/NM/3s/23/27 AMC for 58 Tiger WD XRF Svstem )ervtces Lsh2l202r Under Process

5U 1021 cslR 98r'.24 I NMVPUR/3'/24/2LlvP
Annual Maintenance Contract of Creeo-

Fatigue Test Machine
)ervtces rslt2/2o2r Under Process

5I z021 cslR 97644 t NML-SNP/MTE-PM/SM/55-21

Annual Maintenance Contract of LEICA

DM250OM Optical Microscope with
DFC295 and tAS

>ervrces )9/r2l2O2r Under Process

5Z 1021 csrR 939s8 1 NMvPUR/NM/3sl2L/2t
Annual Maintenance Contract of AAS-

icE3300
)ervtces )8/r2l202t Under Process

34 2021 CS|R 92777 r NML/PUR/NM/3sl1sl21
3omprehensive Annual Maintenance

:ontract of ICP-OES 5110
)ervlCeS 27/rO/2O2r under Process

5) 2021 CS|R 90830 1 NMvPUR/NM/3sl14121
qnnual Maintenance Contract of Atomic
qbsorption Spectrophotometer

)erVlCeS )8lL0l2O2t Under Process

Fis'ffin \q fr/e,s'fiettei u,4$tses & PufflH

fhso(db, f$lr'NiilL.Jamsludpur-[3|Qffi


